2| 1,062
2| 1,058
8| 1,057
1| 1,056
4] 1,054
4] 1,048
4] 1,042
9 1,042
4] 1,038

984
959
780

10 1,012

10
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

262
262
257
263
258
258
258
256
258
251
251
238

11
12
12
10
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

266
267
270
268
274
262
263
265
267
250
237
237
255

11

12
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

268
265
265
260
268
266
260
263
253
258
248
234
258

10

11
13
12

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

266
264
265
265
254
262
261
258
260
253
248
250
267

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

SAJ

31

30
36
29
29
32
34
31

34
35

39
30
26
26

No

113
106
100
102
111
110
103
112
109
101
108
105
104
107

10
11

12
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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